Pricelist

Cuts

Cut

Student cut

2 week cut

3 week cut

Kids (till 12)
buzz cut

combi elke week

trainee cut

30,50
26,50
24,00
30,50
24,00
22,00
30,00

15,00

Shaves
Beard trim

Beard trim and contour

Combination

Beard trim & cut

18,00

20,00

47,50
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