

Pricelist

Cuts

Cut	30,50
Student cut	26,50
2 week cut	24,00
3 week cut	30,50
Kids (till 12)	24,00
buzz cut	22,00
combi elke week	30,00
trainee cut	15,00

Shaves

Beard trim	18,00
Beard trim and contour	20,00
Combination	
Beard trim & cut	47,50